
PROGRAM CALENDAR 2023-24 
 

FALL SESSION – SEPTEMBER TO DECEMBER 2023 
FALL LESSON FEES DUE MONDAY AUGUST 14 

LESSON DAY & HOLIDAYS # OF LESSONS RIDING FEES GROOM FEES 

Monday (Sept 11- Dec 11) NO LESSON OCT 9 12 $540 $360 

Tuesday (Sept 12 – Dec 12) 13 $585  

Wednesday (Sept 13 – Dec 13) 13 $585  

Thursday (Sept 14 – Dec 14)  13 $585 $390 

Friday (Sept 15 – Dec 15) 13 $585 $390 

Saturday (Sept 16 – Dec 16) NO LESSON OCT 7 12 $540  

Sunday (Sept 17 – Dec 17) NO LESSON OCT 8 12 $540  

Horse Vacation Week:  

No Lessons October 30-November 5 

OT/PT Services  

– 

$85/appointment 

Little Britches – Fee $250 

September 24    November 19 

October 22     December 17 

 

WINTER SESSION – JANUARY TO MARCH BREAK 2024 
WINTER LESSON FEES DUE DECEMBER 8 

LESSON DAY & HOLIDAYS # OF LESSONS RIDING FEES GROOM FEES 

Monday (Jan 8 – Mar 4) NO LESSON FEB 19 7 $315 $210 

Tuesday (Jan 9 – Mar 5) 8 $360  

Wednesday (Jan 10 – Mar 6) 8 $360  

Thursday (Jan 11 – Mar 7) 8 $360 $240 

Friday (Jan 12 – Mar 8) 8 $360 $240 

Saturday (Jan 13 – Mar 9) 8 $360  

Sunday (Jan 14 – Mar 10) 8 $360  

Horse Vacation Week: No Lessons February 5-11 

SARI CLOSED FOR ARENA RENOVATIONS:  

No lessons March 11-April 7 

Big Britches – Fee $200 

February 11      February 25 

February 18      March 3 

 

SPRING SESSION – APRIL TO JUNE 2024 
SPRING LESSON FEES DUE MARCH 8 

LESSON DAY & HOLIDAYS # OF LESSONS RIDING FEES GROOM FEES 

Monday (April 8–June 10 ) NO LESSON MAY 20 9 $405 $270 

Tuesday (April 9 – June 11) 10 $450  

Wednesday (April 10 – June 12) 10 $450  

Thursday (April 11 – June 13) 10 $450 $300 

Friday (April 12 – June 14)  10 $450 $300 

Saturday (April 13 - June 15) NO LESSON MAY 18 9 $405  

Sunday (April 14 - June 9) NO LESSON MAY 19, JUNE 16 8 $360  

Show Your Stuff: Sunday June 16 
OT/PT Services 

–

$85/appointment 

Little Britches – Fee $250 

April 7      May 26 

April 28      June 9 

Accepted payment methods include: debit, credit (in office or over the phone), cash, cheque, e-transfer to 

office@sari.ca, or online at sari.ca. 

Questions? Contact the SARI Office at 519-666-1123 or office@sari.ca. 

mailto:office@sari.ca

